1st Year 2nd Semester - Group B (11th Intake-2019/2020)

Time

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wedanesda

Friday

08.00am -
10.00am

AT1208

AT1206

10.00am -
12.00pm

AT1201

AT1202

12.00pm-
01.00pm

Lunch

01.00pm -
03.00pm

AT1205

AT1208

03.00pm -
05.00pm

AT1203

AT1204

05.00pm -
07.00pm

IL

07.00pm -
09.00pm

IL

09.00pm -
11.00pm

IL

Total Lecture per weak =16 T

IL- Individual Learning Hours




