1st Year 2nd Semester - Group B (11th Intake-2019/2020)

Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wedanesda	Friday	
08.00am -							
10.00am	AT1208	AT1206					
10.00am -							
12.00pm	AT1201	AT1202					
12.00pm-							
01.00pm		Lunch					
01.00pm -							
03.00pm	AT1205	AT1208					
03.00pm -							
05.00pm	AT1203	AT1204					
05.00pm -						IL	
07.00pm	IL	IL	IL	IL	IL	"-	
07.00pm -						IL	
09.00pm	IL	IL	IL	IL	IL	"-	
09.00pm -						IL	
11.00pm	IL	IL	IL	IL	IL	""	
Total Lecture	per weak = 16	Т					
IL- Individual L	earning Hours		_	_			